
ORD# 0369-2015

CIP #690430-100001, Project Name:  Hap Cremean Water Plant Treatment Improvements - Mod #3

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 1/28/15

Name/ Prime Contact C.C. # / Firm

Address Information Expires Type

1 Burgess & Niple, Inc. Prime Tom Bell-Games 31-0885550 MAJ Engineering $1,046,781

Prof. svcs. During construction related 

to CT extension.

5085 Reed Road 614-459-2050 9/12/16 69.3% Orig CT amount = $4,259,792

Columbus OH  43220 tom.bell-games@burgessniple.com Mod #1 amount = $416,000

Mod #2 amount = $4,651,604

2 Dynotec, Inc. Sub Michael Welch 31-1319961 MBE Engineering $0 Survey and engineering design

2931 E. Dublin-Granville Rd., Ste. 200 614-880-7320 3/4/15 0.0% Orig CT amount = $142,928

Columbus, OH  43231 mwelch@dynotecinc.com Mod #1 amount = $36,000

Mod #2 amount = $168,585

3 MWH Americas Sub Michael McWhirter, P.E. 95-1878805 MAJ Engineering $463,219.00

1801 Watermark Drive, Suite 220 (614) 324-2219 2/13/16 30.7%

Columbus, OH  43215 Michael.McWhirter@mwhglobal.com Orig CT amount = 1,594,159

Mod #1 amount = $0

Mod #2 amount = $1,344,208

4 Chester Engineers Sub Allen Fathi 20-2401674 MBE Engineering $0.00

88 East Broad Street, Suite 2025 614-224-4419 5/1/15 0.0%

Columbus, OH  43215 afathi@chesterengineers.com Orig CT amount = $318,052

Mod #1 amount = $0

Mod #2 amount = $433,099

5 CAD Concepts, Inc. Sub Joyce Johnson 31-1390280 FBE Drafting $0.00 Drafting

1328 Dublin Road, Suite 201 614-485-0670 9/23/16 0.0% Orig CT amount = $248,000

Columbus, OH  43215 joycej@ccitechs.com Mod #1 amount = $0

Mod #2 amount = $439,750

6 360 Water Inc. Sub Laura Tegethoff 31-1704111 FBE Consulting $0.00 Training Manuals

965 W. Third Ave. (614) 294-3600 5/28/15 0.0% Orig CT amount = $0

Columbus, OH 43212 Mod #1 amount = $0

Mod #2 amount = $126,100

7 Resource International Sub Karl Berghauer 31-0669793 FBE Geotechnical $0.00 Geotechnical

6350 Presidential Gateway 614-823-4949 5/20/16 0.0% Orig CT amount = $13,323

Columbus, OH  43231 karlb@resourceinternational.com

8 ARCADIS US, Inc. Sub Howard Greenfield 57-0373224 MAJ Engineering $0.00 Value Engineering

9861 Broken Land Parkway, Suite 254 301-984-9590 7/10/15 0.0% Orig CT amount = $68,263

Columbia, MD  21046 hgreenfield@lza.com

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,510,000.00

Total Percentage 100%

Approved:

Date:  

kms

2/6/15

Prof. svcs. During construction related 

to CT extension.

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Type of 

Work Contract Scope

Structural design, process design of 

filters.

Mod #3 

Contract $ 

Amount

4d41225a-90f8-4461-84c2-ce7282e2d712.xlsx

mailto:tom.bell-games@burgessniple.com
mailto:mwelch@dynotecinc.com
mailto:Michael.McWhirter@mwhglobal.com
mailto:afathi@chesterengineers.com
mailto:joycej@ccitechs.com
mailto:karlb@resourceinternational.com
mailto:hgreenfield@lza.com

